
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Greenland & Iceland Cruise

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Eclipse
Date Friday, 16 August 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Reykjavik - Iceland to Boston - Massachusetts
Prices from £559 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£7043 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 16/08/2024 Reykjavik - Iceland Embark

Sat 17/08/2024 Reykjavik - Iceland Depart: 17:00

Sun 18/08/2024 Isafjordur - Iceland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 19/08/2024 Akureyri - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 20/08/2024 At Sea

Wed 21/08/2024 Prins Christian Sund(Cruise) Arrive: 14:30, Depart: 20:30

Thu 22/08/2024 Qaqortoq - Greenland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 23/08/2024 At Sea

Sat 24/08/2024 At Sea

Sun 25/08/2024 At Sea

Mon 26/08/2024 Halifax - Nova Scotia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 27/08/2024 At Sea

Wed 28/08/2024 Boston - Massachusetts Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AuqClass Sky Suite (AS) £8155 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £7043

Sky Suite (S1) £6708 Celebrity Suite (CS) £8518

Royal Suite (RS) £9585

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


